Full Specialist Blade Range Available
The economy and high performance of an
Evolution® blade stretches beyond the ability to cut
steel cold. Evolution’s specialist blade range also
enables you to cut steel, stainless steel, aluminum
and wood with the optional blades available.
3 Year Warranty
All Evolution® Steel range saws come with a 3 year

applications include: sheet
metal, metal roofing and
electrical conduit.
Designed specifically to cut
steel. Material applications
include: Square tube,angle
iron, mild steel plate, pipe,
tube & other ferrous metals.
(HB 200-220)
TYPE CODE SIZE RPM BORE KERF TEETH
STEEL EVOBLADE 180mm 3900 20mm 2mm 36
STAINLESS STEEL EVOBLADESS 180mm 3900 20mm 1.8mm 48
ALUMINIUM EVOBLADEAL 180mm 3900 20mm 2mm 54
WOOD EVOBLADEWD 180mm 3900 20mm 2.2mm 30
THIN STEEL EVOBLADETS 180mm 3900 20mm 1.6mm 68
STEEL EVOBLADE230 230mm 3000 25.4mm 2mm 48
STAINLESS STEEL EVOBLADE230SS 230mm 3000 25.4mm 1.8mm 60
ALUMINIUM EVOBLADE230AL 230mm 3000 25.4mm 2.4mm 80
WOOD EVOBLADE230WD 230mm 3000 25.4mm 2.4mm 40
STEEL EVOBLADE255 255mm 5200 25.4mm 2mm 52
STEEL 66TBLADE 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 66
STAINLESS STEEL 90TBLADE 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 90
ALUMINIUM 80TBLADE14 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 80
THIN STEEL EVOBLADE355TS 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 90
STAINLESS STEEL ALUMINIUM WOOD THIN STEELSTEEL
BLADE RANGE